ASPHALT > MARSHALL STABILITY
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for
MARSHALL COMPACTOR
Code : A015P
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4" - ASTM [60 Hz] A015M04AK
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4" - ASTM [50 Hz] A015M04AT
A015P DATASHEET
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for MARSHALL COMPACTOR (A015P) –
DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC - EN A015M04EU
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4" and 6" - ASTM [60 Hz] A015M06AK
MARSHALL COMPACTOR, AUTOMATIC, 4" and 6" - ASTM [50 Hz] A015M06AT
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for A015M04A A015P001H
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for A015M04E A015P002H
SPARE HAMMER for A015M - 4" A015P003H
SPARE CHAIN for A015M - 4" A015P004H
LIFT CATCH ASSEMBLY for A015M - 4" A015P005H
SPARE COUNTER WEIGHT BALL for A015M A015P006H
OTHER PHOTOS
A015P DATASHEET
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for MARSHALL COMPACTOR (A015P) –
DATASHEET Page    2 / 2